
Show #05205 (Matt Lantz): NCRHA Extravaganza 1 (06/01/2018-06/03/2018)

1. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 25

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 929 Cromed Out Gunner Robert Blair 71.50 Robert Blair$60.91

2 284 Goodtime Starbuck Ava Welman 70.00 Ava Welman$47.86

3T 786 Liljulietstepndunit Mikala D Johnson 69.50 Mikala D Johnson$29.37

3T 996 Miss Van Winkle Alesha Sveen 69.50 Alesha Sveen$29.37

5 970 Wright Smoke Jessica Lynton 69.00 Jessica Lynton$19.58

6T 983 West Coast Quixote Jordan Kurtz 68.50 Jordan Kurtz$15.23

6T 896 Cbk One Smart Gun Liz Wagstrom 68.50 Liz Wagstrom$15.23

8T 904 Commandersrisingsun Jenna Kay Vernon 68.00 Richard Vernon

8T 982 Senoita Mercedes Genna Hackett 68.00 Genna Hackett

10 768 Docs Electric Spark Claudia Peltier 67.50 Claudia Peltier

11T 796 Vintage Nic Nac Turner James Thompson 67.00 Dianna L Shafer

11T 931 Slide Me A Bud Amanda Coulter 67.00 Amanda Coulter

11T 918 UWRF Skeetpotato Pie Jonathan Koeberl 67.00 Emma M Koeberl

11T 917 FS Starlight Dun It Shannon Lynette Allen 67.00 Shannon Lynette Allen

11T 926 GH Cromed Mercedes Mackenzie Seeland 67.00 Bridget Seeland

16T 932 Stackin Chex Kara D Joerger 66.50 Kara D Joerger

16T 274 HQH Suite Dream Karna Colby 66.50 Karna Colby

16T 901 Smart Nu Spook Carly J Raap 66.50 Carly Rapp

19T 925 Cant Pace This Whiz Chebie Davis 66.00 Chebie Davis

19T 921 Walla Walla Wizard Jeff Gross 66.00 Peggy Lovejoy

21 963 Dream About It Wyatt Dorau 65.50 Wyatt Dorau

22 769 Im Your Wimp Connie J Gebhart 65.00 Connie J Gebhart

23 975 Watch My Fanny Morgan Hamner 63.50 Wendy J Hamner

24 763 Hollywood Whiz It Rebecca Kaye Novacek 63.00 Rebecca Novacek

25 989 Electric Element Jan May 0.00 Jan May

2. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 950 Wrangler For Sydney Chelsey Giesken 71.00 Chelsey Giesken$35.21

2 284 Goodtime Starbuck Ava Welman 70.00 Ava Welman$27.96

3 996 Miss Van Winkle Alesha Sveen 69.50 Alesha Sveen$20.71

4 970 Wright Smoke Jessica Lynton 69.00 Jessica Lynton$10.36

5T 983 West Coast Quixote Jordan Kurtz 68.50 Jordan Kurtz$4.66

5T 896 Cbk One Smart Gun Liz Wagstrom 68.50 Liz Wagstrom$4.66

7 904 Commandersrisingsun Jenna Kay Vernon 68.00 Richard Vernon

8T 931 Slide Me A Bud Amanda Coulter 67.00 Amanda Coulter

8T 918 UWRF Skeetpotato Pie Jonathan Koeberl 67.00 Emma M Koeberl

10T 925 Cant Pace This Whiz Chebie Davis 66.00 Chebie Davis

10T 911 Stunt Man Mercedes Becki Mastin 66.00 Becki Mastin

12 963 Dream About It Wyatt Dorau 65.50 Wyatt Dorau

13T 940 Tagg Up Chelsey Giesken 0.00 Nathan O Connor

13T 906 Liltexasgunnatrashya Steve Bonnett 0.00 Steve Bonnett

3. NRHA 1800: Novice Horse Non Pro - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 988 Xtra Little Whiz Lacy Zimmerman 71.00 John Zimmerman$135.55
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2 1000 Chic From Shinola Alexa Lovejoy 70.00 Peggy Lovejoy$107.64

3T 224 Gunnersrufnite Allana L Vernon 69.50 Richard Vernon$59.80

3T 909 Juicy Leanna Shannon G Dudley 69.50 Jim Dudley$59.80

5 772 HA Guitar Legend Ashlee Kate Hale 68.50 Ashlee Kate Hale$35.88

6T 932 Stackin Chex Kara D Joerger 67.50 Kara D Joerger

6T 920 A Chic In Hollywood Christine Trautman 67.50 Christine Trautman

6T 785 Alamitos Dun It R Dale Dickey 67.50 R Dale Dickey

9 793 Smokin Walla Whiz Amy L Maurer 67.00 Amy L Maurer

10T 982 Senoita Mercedes Genna Hackett 66.00 Genna Hackett

10T 907 Spooky Way Krista Marshall 66.00 Krista Marshall

12 972 Xtralilcocktail Madeline Kimbrough 65.50 Madeline Kimbrough

13 897 Keyz To The Benz John Ulcej 62.50 John Ulcej

14 999 This Chic Is No Wimp Carrie Bateman 61.50 Carrie L Bateman

15 976 Shes Dually Noted Allison Oseid 0.00 Allison Oseid

4. NRHA 1850: Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 988 Xtra Little Whiz Lacy Zimmerman 71.00 John Zimmerman$249.14

2 224 Gunnersrufnite Allana L Vernon 69.50 Richard Vernon$197.84

3T 783 Commanders Nicachic Jennie Wiederholt 69.00 Charles Wiederholt$71.44

3T 915 Cowboy Mercedes Shannon Kasten 69.00 Jeff J Kasten$71.44

3T 947 Sangrias Nite Shannon Kasten 69.00 Larry Kasten$71.44

3T 790 Rush Wrangler Wyatt Zaun 69.00 Wyatt Zaun$71.44

7 793 Smokin Walla Whiz Amy L Maurer 67.00 Amy L Maurer

8T 928 Mobsters First Lady Chris Wacek-Driver 66.00 Chris Wacek-Driver

8T 907 Spooky Way Krista Marshall 66.00 Krista Marshall

10 994 Hot Hollywood Nite Paige I Vernon 64.50 White River Ag Products Inc

11 897 Keyz To The Benz John Ulcej 62.50 John Ulcej

12T 214 Goody Girl Whiz Allana L Vernon 0.00 Richard Vernon

12T 976 Shes Dually Noted Allison Oseid 0.00 Allison Oseid

12T 294 Goldarey Peter J Smith 0.00 Peter J Smith

5. NRHA 1301: Limited Open - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $200.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 927 Smokin Sixcess Tanner Boyes 71.00 Nikki Dorau$103.21

2T 222 Dunit For Sugar Michael D Davis 70.50 Carrie Simmons$71.33

2T 300 Wound Up Chic Don Mclaughlin 70.50 Ashley Mclaughlin$71.33

4 912 Gunners Sweet Chex Katelyn Nelson 70.00 Todd G Vernon$30.36

5 225 Cross Step Wrangler Michael D Davis 69.50 Emily Morris$27.32

6T 792 KR Rev On Command Ashley T Peterson 69.00 Jessica Haugen

6T 922 Pale Faced Wimpy Christina Croston 69.00 Chebie Davis

8T 905 ARC Snap Chic Annette Baker 68.50 John R Houston

8T 979 Just Add Moonlite John Zimmerman 68.50 Peggy Lovejoy

8T 798 Mighty Little Lena Sarah Evans Mackay 68.50 Sarah Evans Mackay

11 938 Smart Chics Rock Christina Croston 67.50 Robert S Webb

12T 787 Berry Great Juice Kelly Hugh Posey 0.00 Joan Julen

12T 213 BSF Marietta Cody Garrison 0.00 Thomas J Kafka

12T 771 Hes A Golden Gun Judi G Hale 0.00 Lorie Gildea
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6. NRHA 1350: Rookie Professional - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 912 Gunners Sweet Chex Katelyn Nelson 70.00 Todd G Vernon

7. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro - Shown: 20 (Added Money: $200.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 244 Trash Talking Sailor Joyce E Borchardt 71.50 Joyce E Borchardt$92.88

2T 985 Custom Designer Chex Rebecca Lee 71.00 Rebecca Lee$59.50

2T 920 A Chic In Hollywood Christine Trautman 71.00 Christine Trautman$59.50

4 909 Juicy Leanna Shannon G Dudley 70.50 Jim Dudley$29.03

5 962 Wayout Of Crome Emerson J Schultis 69.50 Emerson J Schultis$26.12

6 969 Gangster Maid Ashley Mclaughlin 68.50 Don Mclaughlin$23.22

7T 797 Tinseltowns Epiphany Cassandra Ann Townsend 68.00 Cassandra Ann Townsend

7T 989 Electric Element Jan May 68.00 Jan May

7T 948 Tinseltowns Starbuck Melissa Henning 68.00 Neal Henning

7T 793 Smokin Walla Whiz Amy L Maurer 68.00 Amy L Maurer

11T 943 JST Topsail Lena Courtney Bjorgaard 67.50 Courtney Bjorgaard

11T 955 Goody Got Smart Ann Pulling 67.50 Ann Pulling

13 770 Neat Footwork Angelee M Hale 65.00 Angelee M Hale

14 941 Wimpys Prince Alli J Joerger 64.00 Kara D Joerger

15 931 Slide Me A Bud Amanda Coulter 62.00 Amanda Coulter

16 234 Tinseltown Buzz Dana E Fiedler 60.50 Dana E Fiedler

17T 998 CJ LightSparkBoom Kiana Joerger 0.00 Kimberly F Fordham-Lien

17T 976 Shes Dually Noted Allison Oseid 0.00 Allison Oseid

17T 767 Wimpyneedsacowgirl Ashlee Kate Hale 0.00 Judi G Hale

17T 990 Best Nic Yet Abby Larsen 0.00 Abby Larsen

8. NRHA 1700: Novice Horse Open - Shown: 17 (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 905 ARC Snap Chic Annette Baker 73.50 John R Houston$143.62

2T 986 Charlies N Hollywood Don Mclaughlin 72.00 Don Mclaughlin$99.27

2T 919 CBK Code A Lena Zachary Bell 72.00 Nikki Dorau$99.27

4T 977 Poppin The Bubbly Jenny L Justin 71.50 Jenny L Justin$40.13

4T 939 Cocktail Spook Justin Michels 71.50 Laura Schwartz$40.13

6 935 Springtime Sunshine Justin Michels 71.00 Dan C Atkinson

7T 930 Surprize In My Juice Justin Michels 70.00 Mark Mahaffy

7T 914 Tidal To The Mercedes Brian Welman 70.00 Edward Stern

9 946 Nic It Blue Brandon Freiheit 69.50 Michelle Hodge

10T 942 Little Ms Pale Face Brandon Freiheit 69.00 Jennifer Beyl-Lee

10T 782 Bingos Little Prize Ashley T Peterson 69.00 Jodee B Hass

12 214 Goody Girl Whiz Brian Welman 68.50 Richard Vernon

13 965 Wizkey N Water Jason Sattler 67.50 Michele Snyder

14T 918 UWRF Skeetpotato Pie Emma M Koeberl 0.00 Emma M Koeberl

14T 951 Snapper Chic Olena Dallas D Cunningham 0.00 Melissa Schultis

14T 963 Dream About It Tanner Boyes 0.00 Wyatt Dorau

14T 781 Boom Shernic Chic Ashley T Peterson 0.00 Brenda J King

9. NRHA 1750: Novice Horse Level 2 - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney
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1 923 Jeweled Out Gun Justin Michels 73.00 Mary A Jansma$265.61

2 264 Gibsons Finest Brian Welman 72.00 Daniel M Rominski$206.59

3 785 Alamitos Dun It Zachary Bell 70.50 R Dale Dickey$118.05

4 930 Surprize In My Juice Justin Michels 70.00 Mark Mahaffy

5T 942 Little Ms Pale Face Brandon Freiheit 69.00 Jennifer Beyl-Lee

5T 782 Bingos Little Prize Ashley T Peterson 69.00 Jodee B Hass

7T 204 Cielo Dreaming Brian Welman 0.00 Craig D Vernon

7T 781 Boom Shernic Chic Ashley T Peterson 0.00 Brenda J King

11. NRHA 3100: Youth 13 & Under - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 796 Vintage Nic Nac Turner James Thompson 70.00 Dianna L Shafer

2 284 Goodtime Starbuck Ava Welman 69.50 Ava Welman

3T 943 JST Topsail Lena Courtney Bjorgaard 67.00 Courtney Bjorgaard

3T 919 CBK Code A Lena Wyatt Dorau 67.00 Nikki Dorau

3T 963 Dream About It Wyatt Dorau 67.00 Wyatt Dorau

6 998 CJ LightSparkBoom Kiana Joerger 60.00 Kimberly F Fordham-Lien

7 951 Snapper Chic Olena Avery Schultis 0.00 Melissa Schultis

12. NRHA 3200: Youth 14 - 18 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 941 Wimpys Prince Alli J Joerger 69.00 Kara D Joerger

2T 797 Tinseltowns Epiphany Cassandra Ann Townsend 68.50 Cassandra Ann Townsend

2T 969 Gangster Maid Ashley Mclaughlin 68.50 Don Mclaughlin

4T 222 Dunit For Sugar Peyton A Simmons 68.00 Carrie Simmons

4T 901 Smart Nu Spook Carly J Raap 68.00 Carly Rapp

6 300 Wound Up Chic Bailey Mclaughlin 66.00 Ashley Mclaughlin

7T 134 Dunnit In The Dark Addison Welman 0.00 Heidi Srigley

7T 297 Boomers Next Step Cassandra Ann Townsend 0.00 Cassandra Ann Townsend

15. NRHA 3500: 10 & Under Short Stirrup - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 124 Nspired By Mozart RA Ayden Welman 70.00 Richard Ames

2 958 See Stevies Dream Breanna Lappe 69.00 Margaret M McNamara

3 254 Show N Tag Ayden Welman 68.50 Peter J Smith

4 960 DMAC Cupful Elliana Swoboda 66.00 Carrie L Bateman

5T 791 Sheza Charming Step Lana Peterson 0.00 Ashley T Peterson

5T 903 Buck O Lena Gold Caitlyn Sue Cronin 0.00 Caitlyn Sue Cronin


